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K&M KONIG & MEYER

N&#  Stands For Music

15233

English-Horn stand

Product variant
15233-000-55 - black

Data

Base diameter
EAN

Gewicht

Height

Instrument support
Leg construction
Material

Number of legs

Size when folded

Type

254 mm

4016842830183

0.08 kg

186 mm

felt pads

leg base screwable

plastic peg, zinc die-cast legs
4

167 mm

black

Practical stand for English Horns. The proven 4-legged
construction made of stable zinc die-cast legs guaranties
optimal stand stability. Thanks to the patented and easy to
operate screw-in system the legs can be conveniently stored
in the peg. The soft felt ring protects the instrument from

scratches.
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