

15233

English-Horn stand

Product variant

15233-000-55 - black

Data

Base diameter	254 mm
EAN	4016842830183
Gewicht	0.08 kg
Height	186 mm
Instrument support	felt pads
Leg construction	leg base screwable
Material	plastic peg, zinc die-cast legs
Number of legs	4
Size when folded	167 mm
Type	black



Practical stand for English Horns. The proven 4-legged construction made of stable zinc die-cast legs guarantees optimal stand stability. Thanks to the patented and easy to operate screw-in system the legs can be conveniently stored in the peg. The soft felt ring protects the instrument from scratches.